Doubles Sport Report
Pickleball Doubles

50 - 54 Female

Nl il sl o
ation # Name Name Age

Shelby 644 Renee Laws 50 Paige Carruth

Shelby 408 Paige Carruth 53 Renee Laws
SE Bradley 114 Tracy Watson 51 Susan Carson 64
CM Hamilton 793 KELLY PRICE 54 BOO MULLINAX 64
CM Hamilton 569 Susan Carson 64 Tracy Watson 51
CM Hamllton 364 Boo Mulllnax 64 KeIIy Prlce 54
R Yl Gl Bl =l

ation # Name Name

Williamson 498 Phil Rogers 51 Dean Weaver

Williamson 80 Kevin Mulder 51 Todd Tietgens
GN Williamson 227 Dean Weaver 53 Phil Rogers 51

Marshall _Todd Tietgens -58 Kevin Mulder _
EE-M_ ! [ ]
sl B 1 il il il ol e

ation # Name Name Age

Robertson Karen Ribble 57 Kimberly Santiago

Williamson 724 Joy Voges 56 Michelle Casady
ET Knox 795 Pam Campbell 56 Elizabeth Bentley-Shelton 58
CM Hamilton 463 debbie miller 57 beth newsome 61
SE Bradley 674 Deborah Ledford 56 Ruby Wood 59
SE Bradley 675 Ruby Wood 59 Deborah Ledford 56
GN Williamson 695 Michelle Casady 56 Joy Voges 56
ET Knox 845 Elizabeth bentley-shelton 58 Pam Campbell 56
CM Hamilton 411 Beth Newsome 61 Debbie Miller 57
GN Montgomery 206 Kimberly Santiago 60 Karen Ribble
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CM
MP
CM
GN
CM

60-64  |Female | |

R Yl Gl
ation # Name Name

CM
uc
SC

60-64 [Male | |

i e - e B
ation # Name Name Age

ET
GN
GN
GN
CM
CM
CM
GN
GN
CM
GN
GN

Williamson
Hamilton
Hamilton
Shelby
Hamilton
Williamson
Hamilton
Shelby

Williamson
Davidson
Williamson
Cumberland
Franklin
Cumberland

Wilson
Loudon
Loudon
Sumner
Rutherford
Sumner
Hamilton
Hamilton
Cumberland
Wilson
Williamson
Cumberland
Williamson
Williamson

459
398
161
65

473
352

426
433
211
221
16

190

908
243
244
14

47

52

413
417
379
271
301
137
341
11

Gregory
Chris
jeff
brian
Jesse
Walter
tim
Joe

margaret
Gwen
Maria
Betty
ann
Su5|e

Patrick
PETER
Tom
John Chris
Evan
Larry
Mark
Thomas
Don
Ross
Frank
Timothy
Ken
Clarence

Bennorth
Walker
miller
Wiseman
Taylor
Wood
brown
Meals

wilburn
Flaniken
Wood

Lindsey
cornwall
Torres

Rhode
YOUNG
Payne
Taylor
Woodworth
Morgan
Newsome
Tadler
Rohrer
Caroland
Nizick
Connor
Alpren
Sims

55 Walter
56 Jesse
58 tim

55 joe

60 Chris
63 Greg
64 jeff
64 Brlan

60 Gwen

60 Margaret

61 Ann

60 Susie
62 Maria
65 Betty

62 Ross
60 Tom
61 Pete
63 Larry
62 Marvin
63 Chris
64 Tom
62 Mark
62 Tim
62 Lloyd
63 Paul
62 DON
64 Richard
68 Frank

Wood
Taylor
brown
meals
Walker
Bennorth
miller
Wlseman

Flaniken
Wilburn
Cornwall
Torres
Wood

Llndsey

Caroland
Payne
Young
Morgan
Barnett
Taylor
Tadler
Newsome
Connor
Matson
Sims
ROHRER
Ambrose
Nizick

64
64
56
55
58
55

62
65
61
60

60
63
68
63
62
64
62
70
68
62
65
63



GN Robertson 192
GN Rutherford 5 1

Richard
Marvm

Ambrose
Ba rnett

65 ken
68 Evan

alpren
Woodworth

64
62

R Yl Gl el
ation # Name Name

Hamilton 370
Hamilton 465
GN Wilson 219
SE Bradley 534
GN Dawdson 26

Laura
Mott
Cheryl
NETA
Ellzabeth

Franks
Gammon
Bates-Wagner
GRAVES
Ca rter

69 Mott
65 Laura
67 Brenda

67 ELIZABETH

70 Neta

Gammon
Franks

Bateswagner

CARTER
Graves

67
70
67

R Yl Gl el
ation # Name Name

Williamson 639

Shelby 670
GN Williamson 633
CM Hamilton 638
ET Knox 571
GN Williamson 28
SC Maury 828
FT Sullivan 765
MP Shelby 580
MP Shelby 680
CM Hamilton 217
CM Hamilton 193
GN Hamilton 121
GN Wilson 249
SE Bradley 70
SE Bradley 68
MP Shelby 486
SE Bradley 533
CM Hamilton 801
UC Cumberland 353
SE Bradley 320

Wilson 468

Ronnie
Larry
Frank
Carl
MICHAEL
Henry
Mike
Jim

LEE
“Randy”
Roland
Victor
Charles
terry
PATTON
Denny
Joseph
EDDIE
Steve
Bruce
Chuck
James

Peacock
Mitchell
Trebendis
Towers
COLVIN
Cincere
Washington
Flannagan
HORTON
Stafford
Hoeger
Vosen
Collins
Morrison
ENSLEY
collins
Miller
GRAVES
Daniels
Horn
Evans
Morrison

69 Frank
66 Randy
65 Ronnie
69 Steve
67 JIM

69 Bruce
65 Charlie
66 Michael
66 JOE

65 Larry
66 Vic

67 Roland
67 Mike
68 ron

68 DENNY
65 Pat

65 Lee

66 CHUCK
72 RAY
72 Henry
73 Eddie
74 Terry

70+ 74 Female | | | |

Trebendis
Stafford
Peacock
Daniels
FLANNAGAN
Horn
Collins
Colvin
MILLER
Mitchell
Vosen
Hoeger
Washington
morrison
COLLINS
Ensley
Horton
EVANS
TOWERS
Cincere
Graves
Morrison

69
72
66
72
67
67
65
66
67
66
65
74
65
68
66
73
69
69
66
68



Pl e
ation # Name Name Age

Sequatchie
Davidson
ET Blount
GN Davidson
GN Davidson
GN Williamson
ET Blount
Williamson

70-74 Male | |

530
362
306
254
213
749
305
453

ROBERT
jan
Suzanne
Joy
Gania
Jill
KEKAI
ruth

LEWIS

bell

Rhoden
KOSARSKY
Barnes
Powell
RUCKSTUHL
ra

73 RUTH

73 Joy

70 KEKAI

73 JAN

71 Jill

71 Gania

75 SUZANNE
77 robertann

Kosarsky
RUCKSTUHL
BELL

Powell
Barnes
RHODEN
IeW|s

75
73
71
71
70
73

Yl Gl =l
ation # Name Name

Shelby
Shelby
GN Sumner
FT Carter
FT Washington
MP Shelby
NONE 0
SE Loudon
SE Loudon
SW Madison
GN Davidson
SW Madison
MP 0
GN Williamson
NONE 0

NONE

789
790
454
818
683
840
452
53

83

200
37

333
374
139
270
524

charles
wally
James
STAN
Jesse
Joseph
]
Ronald
David
Ron
David
Donald
robert
Sterling
Lou
JAMES

Darling
juraschka
Cushman
RAINWATER
Turner
Carpenter
Payne
Wendoloski
Craig
Harris
Dupre
Holcomb
bunkley
Cramer
Novakow
BRANNON

70 wally
72 Rick
701

73 JESSE
71 STAN
72 Bob
70 James
71 David
73 Ronald
70 Don
71 Sterling
72 Ron
74 joe

71 DAVE
70 JAMES
74 LOU

juraschka
Darling
Payne
TURNER
RAINWATER
Bunkley
Cushman
Craig
Wendolowski
Holcomb
Cramer
Harris
carpenter
DUPRE
Brannon
NOVAKOW

70
71
73
74
70
73
71
71
71
70
74
71
74

75 - 79 Iﬁﬂﬂ_—__-___

Tl il ol sl s
ation # Name Name Age

Shelby
Shelby

75 79

445
469

Carol

Catherine

Stricklin
Dunavant

75 Catherine
80 Carol

Dunavant
Stricklin



Pl
ation # Name Name Age

Knox Charles Kolitz 75 Charles Chubb

Cumberland 201 David Southall 77 Dwight Pittman
ET Knox 744 Dwight Pittman 75 David Southall 77
GN Davidson 407 Wayne Plump 77 DON BELL 76
GN Robertson 409 Ray Haas 78 Ralph Gannon 82
CM Hamilton 29 Tom Ambotis 75 David Cass 75
UcC Cumberland 49 CHARLES CHUBB 75 CHARLES KOLITZ 75
SE Meigs 31 David Cass 75 Tom Ambotis 75
CM Wilson 69 BUD MCREE 79 Ernest Hughes 79

(MAYNARD)

GN Wilson 75 Marv Loper 75 Leon Candela 77
GN Wilson 88 Ernie Hughes 79 Bud McRee 79
GN Davidson 136 Leon Candella 77 MARV LOPER 75
GN Williamson 107 John Lifsey 76 Bob Semon 79
GN Williamson 263 Robert Semon 79 JOHN LIFSEY 76
GN Davidson 247 Donald Bell 76 Wayne Plump 77

Moore 324 Ralph Gannon 82 ray haas

m_———-———

www
ation # Name Name Age

Shelby 603 Amelia Steepleton 81 MARILYN TAYLOR

Shelby 607 MARILYN TAYLOR 81 AMELIA STEEPLETON
80-84 [Male |
www
ation # Name Name
Davidson 634 Rolland (R.]J.)  Corbin 81 Walter Knestrick
Davidson 542 WALTER KNESTRICK 82 RoIIand Corbln
85-89 [Male |
www
ation # Name Name Age
Williamson Robert Coleman 88 John Nixon

Davidson 103 John Nixon 86 Robert Coleman



